

## Form CPF M 102A: Amendment to Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form

## Office of Campaign and Political Finance

File with: City or Town Cler	k or Election Co	mmission						
Report Being Amende	ed: Year:	2022	Reporting Period:	Beg	ginning Date: 6/22/2022	Ending Date:	10/30/2022	
8th day preceding p	reliminary	⊠ 8th da	ay preceding election		30 day after election	year-end report	dissolution	
	-				Vog for the rink			
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)			-		Committee Name			
	Residential	Address			Name of Committee Treasurer 30 Bow Road, Belmont MA 02478			
Office Sought and District				Committee Mailing Address				
E-mail:				E-mail: voteyesforrink@gmail.com				
Phone # (optional):				Phone # (optional):	617-993-3	5		
Γ	And any preceding preliminary							
	Line 1:	Ending Bala	ance from previous re	port	:	0.00		
	Line 2:	Total receip	ots this period			20,257.79		
	Line 3:	Subtotal				20,257.79		
	Line 4:	Total expen	ditures this period			13,515,49		
					6,742.30			
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period			erio	d	8,676.45			
	Line 7:	Total (all) c	outstanding liabilities		4	4,117.40		
	Line 8:	Name of ba	nk(s) used: TD BAN	K				
The original filing of th	e above-refe	renced cam	paign finance report is	s bei	ing amended for the follo	wing reason(s):		
To file Schedule D: Lis	abilities perta	ining to the	above time period fo	r in	voices received after orig	inal filing.		
						7707		
							5 四9次	
	Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report  Line 2: Total receipts this period  20,257.79  Line 3: Subtotal  20,257.79  Line 4: Total expenditures this period  13,515,49  Line 5: Ending Balance  6,742.30  Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period  8,676.45  Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities  4,117.40  Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: TD BANK  original filing of the above-referenced campaign finance report is being amended for the following reason(s):  file Schedule D: Liabilities pertaining to the above time period for invoices received after original filling.					70		
						Committee Name Fici  Name of Committee Treasurer Road, Belmont MA 02478  Committee Mailing Address  voteyesforrink@gmail.com  optional):  617-993-36  ORMATION:  0.00  20,257.79  20,257.79  13,515,49  6,742.30  8,676.45  4,117.40  ded for the following reason(s):  reived after original filing.		
							121111	
-						U	7 27	
						C	•	
Signed under the penalties of perjury:					Signed under the penalties of perjury:			
					( ) a	T.	1 1	
(Candidate's signature)			– Date:		(Treasurer's signature)	- Char	- Date: 11/7/2023	

## SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
10/30/2022	Connolly Printing	17B Gill Street Woburn, MA 01801	7,581 Campaign Mailing postcards and postage	3,928.64
.0/29/2022	Facebook	1 Hacker Way Menlo Park, CA 94025	Campaign Online Ad	188.76
			2	
-			2022 NOV -8	TOWN O
			PM 2: 56	TO THE DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS
			ANDING LIABILITIES (ALL)	\$4,117.40